
Department of Anesthesiology 

Teaching schedule for the month of Aril 2017 

 

Date 
Day 8-9AM 

9AM-

2 

PM 

2-

2.30 

PM 2.30-4 PM Post graduate students  

1.4.17 Saturday  

cath lab -anesthetic 

management OT lunch intersting case-angioplasty  Dr.Aishwarya &Dr.Ashok 

2.4.17 Sunday   

3.4.17 Monday devices for cardiac support I OT lunch 

devices for cardiac support II-didactic 

lecture Dr.sandeep &Dr. K.karthik 

4.4.17 Tuesday  

intraoperative myocardial 

protection OT lunch pg symposium -myocardial protection Dr.cherush & Dr.balachandran 

5.4.17 

Wednesd

ay  

pain management of 

cardiothoracic surgery  OT lunch 

case discussion-angioplasty case for 

Emergency laparotomy Dr.Priya & Dr.shivarajan 

6.4.17 Thursday 

post operative care of cardiac 

surgical patient OT lunch 

case discussion-angioplasty casefor 

Emergency laparotomy Dr.Priya & Dr.Balaji 

7.4.17 Friday 

protection of brain during 

cardaic surgery   lunch 

Journal- Isolated cor triatriatum sinistrum 

and pregnancy: case report and review of 

the literature 

Katarina Bojanić MD, Danijel Bursać MD  

Canadian Journal of Anesthesia June 

2013, Volume 60, Issue  Dr.Riyaj &Dr.Anitha 

8.4.17 Saturday  induction -cardiac surgery OT   interesting case-mvr Dr.Riyaj&Dr.venkatraman 

9.4.17 sunday   

10.4.17 Monday 

anaesthetic management -in 

preCPB period I OT lunch 

didactic lectureanaesthetic management -

in preCPB period I Dr.Manoj & Dr.Saravanan 

11.4.17 Tuesday  

coagulation during and after 

CPB   lunch 

pg symposium -coagulation during and 

after CPB Dr.Arshiya&Dr.karthik M 

12.4.17 Wednesd Rhythm management devices OT lunch case discussion-pacemaker case Dr. Nandini &Dr.sarath 



ay  

13.4.17 Thursday Cardioplegia OT lunch case discussion-pacemaker case Dr. Nandini &Dr.sarath 

14.4.17 Friday Tamil new year & Good friday 

15.4.17 Saturday  blood conservation techniques OT lunch intersting case-rhythm disturbance Dr.sujina&Dr.karthik K.T 

16.4.17 sunday     lunch     

17.4.17 Monday 

fast tracking in cardiac surgery 

I OT lunch 

didactic lecture-fast tracking in cardiac 

surgery I Dr.Mushkath &Dr.Sundaram 

18.4.17 Tuesday 

anaesthetic management of 

thoracic aortic aneurysm OT lunch 

pg symposium-anaesthetic management 

of thoracic aortic aneurysm Dr.Natarajan &Dr.sunder 

19.4.17 

Wednesd

ay TEE I OT lunch CCF for emergency cardiac surgery -case 

Dr.Ashwarya,Dr.Karthik K 

.Dr.Vairaven 

20.4.17 Thursday TEE II     CCF for emergency cardiac surgery -case 

Dr.Ashwarya,Dr.Karthik K 

.Dr.Vairaven 

21.4.17 Friday 

The risks associated with 

aprotinin use: a retrospective 

study of cardiac cases in Nova 

Scotia.Robert E. G. 

RiddellEmail authorKaren J. 

ButhJohn A. SullivaCanadian 

Journal of Anesthesia 

January 2013, Volume 60, 

Issue 1, pp 16–23 OT lunch 

The risks associated with aprotinin use: a 

retrospective study of cardiac cases in 

Nova Scotia.Robert E. G. RiddellEmail 

authorKaren J. ButhJohn A. 

SullivaCanadian Journal of Anesthesia 

January 2013, Volume 60, Issue 1, pp 16–

23 Dr.Priya&Dr. Mirunalini 

22.4.17 Saturday 

interesting case-tof for 

corrective surgery I OT lunch 

interesting case-tof for corrective surgery 

I 

Dr.Gokulakrishnan 

&Dr.Prasanna 

23.4.17 Sunday     

24.4.17 Monday Protamine OT lunch Protamine-reversal didactic lecture Dr.Sarath 

25.4.17 Tuesday Weaning from CPB OT lunch Weaning from CPB-PG symposium 

Dr.Gayathri,Dr.Ashok,Dr.Miru

nalini&Dr.Pushparani 

26.4.17 

Wednesd

ay ACT OT   MS for emergency laparotomy -case Dr.Manoj & Dr.Kalyanaraman 

27.4.17 Thursday HEPARIN OT lunch MR for emergency laparotomy -case Dr.Manoj & Dr.Kalyanaraman 



28.4.17 Friday 

Brief report: Focused 

transthoracic echocardiography 

training in a cohort of Canadian 

anesthesiology residents: a pilot 

studyCanadian Journal of 

Anesthesia/Journal canadien 

d'anesthésie 

January 2013, Volume 60, 

Issue 1, pp 32–37   lunch 

Brief report: Focused transthoracic 

echocardiography training in a cohort of 

Canadian anesthesiology residents: a pilot 

studyCanadian Journal of 

Anesthesia/Journal canadien d'anesthésie 

January 2013, Volume 60, Issue 1, pp 32–

37 

Dr.Sandeep&Dr.Ka;yanarama

n 

29.4.17 Saturday interesting case of the week OT lunch interesting case of the week Dr.sujina&Dr.Pushparani 

30.4.17 Sunday   

         

 

 

 

 

1st year student incharge-Dr.Nandini 

  

                  Prof &Head of the department 

  2nd year student incharge-Dr.Riyaj 

     

        

        

         


